
5/6  Open Sheridan, WY 5/12 5/13 5/14

Horse: Rider: Owner: Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

1 REYVOLUTION WILL NUTTALL JANN PARKER X X X

2 CATOKER SCOTT AMOS HANK TRUE X X X

3 BIANCA STARLIGHT ROBIN HAYES JERRY GREGORY X

4 MARY SMOOTHIE ROBIN HAYES SCOTT & JOHN MURDOCK X

5 RW CONTESSA MIKE GIANNINI RON WHEELER X X X

6 CATS BOSS MIKE GIANNINI AUDREY O'KEEFE X X X

7 BOON OLENAS MIKE GIANNINI SARA PAHLKE X X X

8 HOTT ON YOUR HEELS WILL NUTTALL SHERI GOPPERT-KEELE X X X

9 ONE CUTTIN CAT CLINT CHRISTIANSON SCOTT BRADY X X X

10 OLENASDUALY BOONSMAL CLINT CHRISTENSON CAROL BAILEY X X X
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5/6  NP Sheridan, WY 5/12 5/13 5/14

Horse: Rider: Owner: Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

1 REYVOLUTION JANN PARKER SAME X X

2 CATOKER HANK TRUE SAME NO NO X

3 BIANCA STARLIGHT JERRY GREGORY SAME X

4 BOON OLENAS SARA PAHLKE SAME X X X

5 CATS BOSS AUDREY O'KEEFE SAME X X X

6 HOTT ON YOUR HEELS SHERI GOPPERT-KEELE SAME NO NO X

7 ONE CUTTIN CAT SCOTT BRADY SAME X X X

8 FERRAREY GLENN BARLOW BARLOW LIVESTOCK X

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30



Derby Open Sheridan, WY 5/12 5/13 5/14

Horse: Rider: Owner: Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

1 SOPHISTICATED RAYDAR STEVE JAMES NATHAN MCADAMS X X X

2 SPOON FULL HIGHBROW STEVE JAMES NATHAN MCADAMS X X X

3 HIGHBROWS DUDE ROBIN HAYES JERRY GREGORY X

4 STYLING SMOKE ROBIN HAYES SCOTT & JOHN MURDOCK X

5 FANCY LIL ONE TIME MIKE GIANNINI BOB RIDING X X X

6 PLAY LIKE A KITTEN MIKE GIANNINI RON WHEELER X X X

7 TCR THAT A RAP DOC RENEA WILLIAMS TROUT CREEK RANCH X
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Derby NP Sheridan, WY 5/12 5/13 5/14

Horse: Rider: Owner: Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

1 ALLEY THE CAT JERRY GREGORY SAME X

2 SMOOTH N WHITE TROY HAYDEN SAME NO X X

3 CATS ALL FOLKS HOLLY BLISS SAME X X X

4 REYPETE DUCE BARLOW BARLOW LIVESTOCK X
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Open Sheridan, WY
FRI 
5/12

SAT 
5/13

Horse: Rider: Owner: Day 1 Day 2 SWT

1 MS KITTY BALLOU ROBIN HAYES JAY & ELE HOP X

2 ONE SMART BOBBI SOCK MIKE GIANNINI HELEN LARSEN X

3 LIGHT UP AT NOON WILL NUTTALL JAMES & JOYCE BROWN NO X
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Non Pro Sheridan, WY
FRI 
5/12

SAT 
5/13

Horse: Rider: Owner: Day 1 Day 2 SWT

1 CATOKER HANK TRUE SAME NO X SR

2 LIGHT UP AT NOON JAMES BROWN JAMES & JOYCE BROWN NO X

3 INNOVATION TIME STEVE NORRIS SAME X X
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50,000 Amateur Sheridan, WY
FRI 
5/12

SUN 
5/14

Horse: Rider: Owner: Day 1 Day 2 SWT

1 NEAT SWEET FINISH SUZANNE NELLEN SAME X X

2 PRETTY BOY JAX DAKOTA ARNO SAME X X

3 ROYAL QUIXOTE KAT CINDY GAROUTTE SAME X X

4 REVERSE SEVENS NANCY LACOUNTE SAME X X

5 CAT PEP JASON REED SAME X X

6 DROPSLIKEREYN KATHY GUFFEY FRANK & KATHY GUFFEY X X

7 BOURBON WITH A TWIST FRANK GUFFEY FRANK & KATHY GUFFEY X X

8 KICKIT PEPTO STYLE ROBERT KEITH TROUT CREEK RANCH X X

9 REY TOO STYLISH SANDY BROWN SAME X X
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25,000 Novice Sheridan, WY
FRI 
5/12

SUN 
5/14

Horse: Rider: Owner: Day 1 Day 2 SWT

1 DMAC FUZZY SPOONS ROBIN HAYES JAY & ELE HOP X

2 ONE SMART BOBBI SOCK MIKE GIANNINI HELEN LARSEN X

3 PEPTOBOONLENA 007 TRAVIS YOUNG BIG SKY PERF HORSES X

4 LIGHT UP AT NOON WILL NUTTALL JAMES & JOYCE BROWN X X

5 CAT TRICKS WILL NUTTALL KAREN FELLERHOFF X X

6 OLENASDUALY BOONSMAL CLINT CHRISTENSON CAROL BAILEY X

7 NO MATES IN THE BAR CLINT CHRISTENSON KALI FORTNER X
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25,000 Novice NP Sheridan, WY
FRI 
5/12

SUN 
5/14

Horse: Rider: Owner: Day 1 Day 2 SWT

1 SMART SHORT CAT ANDREA JAMES SAME X X

2 DUALNLORRIS SAN REBA DOYL FRITZ SAME X X SR

3 MARADAS TACHITA RYLEE WHITMAN SAME X X

4 LIGHT UP AT NOON JAMES BROWN JAMES & JOYCE BROWN X X

5 MERADA JO SHERI GOPPERT-KEELE SAME X X

6 NO MATES IN THE BAR KALI FORTNER SAME X

7 CORNBALL SUSAN SWANBERG SAME X X

8 PEPTOSTRUCK ROBERT KEITH TROUT CREEK RANCH X X

9 CANDY GIRL KATHY FOOTE SAME X X

10 MR CORNEREY DUCE BARLOW BARLOW LIVESTOCK X
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35,000 Non Pro Sheridan, WY
FRI 
5/12

SAT 
5/13

Horse: Rider: Owner: Day 1 Day 2 SWT

1 MERADA JO SHERI GOPPERT-KEELE SAME NO X

2 INSTANT LITTLE QUEEN DONALD WEEDING SAME X X

3 SCOOT N THRU LIFE NANCY LACOUNTE SAME X X

4 REYS WAR BADGER ALISON ANDERSON SAME X

5 TCR DOCTOR PLAYGUN ROBERT KEITH TROUT CREEK RANCH X X
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15,000 Amateur Sheridan, WY
FRI 
5/12

SAT 
5/13

Horse: Rider: Owner: Day 1 Day 2 SWT

1 PRF ZACKS PASSION LORI CROMWELL SAME X X

2 CD ROYAL DESIRE MARGARITA CHURCH SAME X X

3 JUST SOPHISTICATED KIM BRADY SAME X

4 JFR AJAZDUPPLAYGUN TAMI ALLEN SAME X X

5 LEOS FAIRFAX ROSE MARCIA CANTRELL KEN & MARCIA CANTRELL X X
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5,000 Novice Sheridan, WY
SAT 
5/13

SUN 
5/14

Horse: Rider: Owner: Day 1 Day 2 SWT

1 ROYAL QUIXOTE KAT WILL  NUTTALL CINDY GAROUTTE X

2 STYLIN SHORT CATT TRAVIS YOUNG BEV HALL X X

3 REYS WAR BADGER WILL  NUTTALL ALISON ANDERSON X

4 DROPSLIKEREYN STEVE JAMES FRANK & KATHY GUFFEY X

5 PEPTOSTRUCK RENEA WILLIAMS TROUT CREEK RANCH X X
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5,000 Novice NP Sheridan, WY
SAT 
5/13

SUN 
5/14

Horse: Rider: Owner: Day 1 Day 2 SWT

1 ROYAL QUIXOTE KAT CINDY GAROUTTE SAME X X

2 CD ROYAL DESIRE MARGARITA CHURCH SAME X X

3 MARADAS TACHITA RYLEE WHITMAN SAME X

4 METALLIC BOURBON SHAUN STRICKLAND SAME X X

5 LENAS PEPTO BLUE KEN CANTRELL KRAZY CREEK RANCH X X SR

6 DROPSLIKEREYN KATHY GUFFEY FRANK & KATHY GUFFEY X

7 BOURBON WITH A TWIST FRANK GUFFEY FRANK & KATHY GUFFEY X
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2,000 Limit Rider Sheridan, WY
SAT 
5/13

SUN 
5/14

Horse: Rider: Owner: Day 1 Day 2 SWT

1 METALLIC BOURBON SHAUN STRICKLAND SAME X X

2 JUST SOPHISTICATED KIM BRADY SAME X X

3 REYS WAR BADGER ALISON ANDERSON SAME X X

4 TCR DOCTOR PLAYGUN LINSDEY WILSON TROUT CREEK RANCH X X
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1,500 Novice Sheridan, WY
FRI 
5/12

SUN 
5/14

Horse: Rider: Owner: Day 1 Day 2

1 LENAS PEPTO BLUE ANDREA JAMES SAME X X

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30



Youth Jr/Sr Sheridan, WY
Angela Bauer Youth Scholarship 
Cutting *Sat 5/13*

SAT 5/13 SUN 5/14

Horse: Rider: Owner: Jr/Sr Show 1 Show 2

1 MARADAS TACHITA RYLEE WHITMAN SAME SR X X

2 MOST STYLISH REY AYANAH WINSOR SAME X
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